National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Production and Industrial
Engineering examinations Nov /De¢ 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester
Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov /Dec.2023 1s declared

as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL{A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Metrology o PRPC24
2 Production Technology —lII PRPC22
3 Production Planning & Control PRPC23
4 Machine Design PRPC25
5 [.C. Engines & Gas Turbine PRPE16
B Renewable Energy Systems PRPEZ20
7 Metrology (Practical) PRPL17
8 Computer Aided Design(Practical) PRPL18
Sr. No.Roll No. Mame Father's Name SGPA CGPA
12117001  Shaurya Singh Praveen Kumar Singh 66667 71260
12117002 Gavendra Singh Narendra Singh 70833 7.1890
12117004  Akshay Kumar Rampal Singh 8 4583 7 5806
12117011 Dushyant Kumar Saini  Atal Bihari Saini 7.4167 7 4646
12117012 Krishn Veer Singh Dinesh Kumar Singh 6 6250 6 6535
12117015 Ombkar Durgesh Kumar 87917 8 3386
12117021 Abhishek Krishan Kumar 76250 7 9055
12117035 Rahul Saini Rajendra Prasad Saini 59583 6 4409
12117041 Jai Kotiyan Pararn Jeet 7 2500 7 5039
03Ny U MR e [0 <A
“ad.



10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17

18

12117044
12117046
12117056
12117063
12117064
12117071
12117072
12117073

12117082

Abhishek Rana
Isha

Satyam Upadhyay
Amarjeet Singh
Pratham

Bhanu Partap Rana
Surya Partap Rana
Nitin Raja Yadav

Sachin

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the

Bushyant Kumar
Ram Krishan
Ravindra Upadhyay
Yogeshwar Singh
Harsh Sharma
Mukesh Kumar
Mukesh Kumar
Ashok Yadav

Mamchand

Date: 26-April-2024

6 5417
73750
7 9167
68333
8 0000
79583
79583
6 4583

6 2917

6 7874
75118
8 2205
7 0787
6 6614
8.0551
8 1890
7 2047

71102

pnlries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

e
Fac % harge

(E;(aminaﬁon]

- i..:':'l"-
>

7Tl
n il 7, e

-*_' |



National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Production and Industrial
Engineering examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester
Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/dune 2023 is declared
as under -

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL{A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.No.  Subjects Code No.
1 Metrology PRPC24
2 Production Technology —lI| PRPC22
3 Production Planning & Control PRPC23
4 Machine Design PRPC25
5 I C Engines & Gas Turbine PRPE16
6 Heat Transfer PRPE21
7 Metrology {Practical) PRPL17
8 Computer Aided Design(Practical) PRPL18
Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA
1 12017005 Kethavath Kavish Naik Kethavath Dasharath 58333 7 4488

All efforts have been made to Publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 29-April-2024

B 3 May 2074

M 2> I 249



