National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examinations Nov /Dec 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov /Dec.2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No	o. Subjec	cts		Code	No.
1	Metrology				PRPC24
2	Produc	tion Technology –III			PRPC22
3	Produc	tion Planning & Control			PRPC23
4	Machin	ne Design			PRPC25
5	I.C. En	gines & Gas Turbine			PRPE16
6	Renewable Energy Systems				PRPE20
7	Metrology (Practical)				PRPL17
8	Computer Aided Design(Practical)				PRPL18
Sr. No	o.Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	12117001	Shaurya Singh	Praveen Kumar Singh	6 6667	7,1260
2	12117002	Gavendra Singh	Narendra Singh	7.0833	7,1890
3	12117004	Akshay Kumar	Rampal Singh	8 4583	7 5906
4	12117011	Dushyant Kumar Saini	Atal Bihari Saini	7.4167	7 4646
5	12117012	Krishn Veer Singh	Dinesh Kumar Singh	6 6250	6 6535
6	12117015	Omkar	Durgesh Kumar	8 7917	8 3386
7	12117021	Abhishek	Krishan Kumar	7 6250	7 9055
8	12117035	Rahul Saini	Rajendra Prasad Saini	5 9583	6 4409
9	12117041	Jai Kotiyan	Param Jeet	7 2500	7 5039

0 3 MAY 2024 13.

10	12117044	Abhishek Rana	Dushyant Kumar	6 5417	6 7874
11	12117046	Isha	Ram Krishan	7.3750	7.5118
12	12117056	Satyam Upadhyay	Ravindra Upadhyay	7 9167	8 2205
13	12117063	Amarjeet Singh	Yogeshwar Singh	6 8333	7 0787
14	12117064	Pratham	Harsh Sharma	6 0000	6 6614
15	12117071	Bhanu Partap Rana	Mukesh Kumar	7 9583	8,0551
16	12117072	Surya Partap Rana	Mukesh Kumar	7 9583	8 1890
17	12117073	Nitin Raja Yadav	Ashok Yadav	6 4583	7 2047
18	12117082	Sachin	Mamchand	6.2917	7.1102

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 26-April-2024

0 3 MAY 2024

(Examination)

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2023 is declared as under -

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects			Code	No
1	Metrology				PRPC24
2	Production T	echnology -III		PRPC22	
3	Production Planning & Control				PRPC23
4	Machine Design				PRPC25
5	I.C. Engines & Gas Turbine				PRPE16
6	Heat Transfer				PRPE21
7	Metrology (Practical)				PRPL17
8	Computer Aided Design(Practical)				PRPL18
Sr. No.Ro	II No. Nai	me	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1 12	017005 Ket	havath Kavish Naik	Kethavath Dasharath	5 8333	7 4488

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 29-April-2024

0 3 MAY 2024

(Examination)